AM1525 LB253 NPN-12/26/2007

AMENDMENTS TO LB 253

Introduced by Rogert, 16

- 1 1. On page 3, line 25; page 4, line 3; and page 6, lines
- 2 20 and 21, strike "2007" and insert "2008".
- 3 2. On page 4, lines 4 and 7; page 7, lines 6 and 11; page
- 4 11, lines 20 and 22; page 12, lines 18 and 20; page 16, lines 14,
- 5 16, and 24; and page 21, line 16, strike "2008" and insert "2009".
- 6 3. On page 16, line 23, strike "1987" and insert "1988".
- 7 4. On page 26, line 14, strike "2008" and insert "2009".